RECRUITMENT DRIVE
SIEGER TECHNOLOGIES

Schedule Notice

Dear Students,

Event Date: 23 February 2026 (Monday)

We are pleased to inform you that Sieger Technologies will be conducting a Recruitment Drive
on 23rd February 2026 at our campus. Please find the complete schedule and process details

below.

SCHEDULE OF THE DAY

Time

10:00 - 10:15 AM

Activity

Pre-Placement Talk
(PPT)

Details

Company overview & opportunity
presentation (10-15 mins)

10:15-10:45 AM

Round 1: Written Test

Aptitude + Core Written Test — 25 Questions
(30 mins)

To be announced

Round 2: Technical
Interview 1

On-campus technical interview

Hyderabad Office

Round 3: Technical
Interview 2

To be conducted at Sieger Technologies
Office, Hyderabad

Hyderabad Office

Round 4: HR Round

To be conducted at Sieger Technologies
Office, Hyderabad

HIRING PROCESS OVERVIEW

The recruitment process consists of 4 rounds in total. Rounds 1 and 2 will be held on campus,
while Rounds 3 and 4 will be conducted at the Sieger Technologies office in Hyderabad.

Round ‘

1 Aptitude + Core Written Test

Type

Details

25 questions — Held on campus

2 Technical Interview 1 Technical Interview — Held on campus. Carry your
resume.
3 Technical Interview 2 Technical Interview — Held at Sieger Technologies,

Hyderabad. Carry your resume.

4 HR Round

HR Interview — Held aft Sieger Technologies,
Hyderabad.




List of Students:
SI.No
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Id. No.

B200483
B201506
B200531

B201272
B201339
B191154
B200787
B200547
B201183
B200733
B201156
B200902
B200339
B200465
B200970
B200069
B201262
B200901

B200266
B200332
B200993
B201401

B200904
B201071

B201120
B201416
B200940
B200147
B200351

B200883
B200632
B201121

B200400
B200401

B200446
B200479
B201618
B200108
B200661

B201649
B200131

B200673
B200655
B200226
B201129
B200042
B201114
200407
B200961

B200581

B201178
B200588
B201259
B201354

Name of the Student

KETHAVATH AKHILA

V HASNIKA

GONGALLA RAJKUMAR
CHIKATI THULASI

BADETI EESHANI

AKHILA VANGURI
NUNEMUNTHALA RAVALI
AMBOTH GOPAL NAYAK
KOTHA HARSHITHA
DURGAM NIKHITHA
DHARAVATH VASANTHA
G SAMEER

MIRALA LAXMIPRASANNA
GANAPATHI SOWMYA
THEETLA NIHAR

KANDARI NAVYA SRI
MUNIGANTI SINDHU PRIYA
SHAIK TANVEER

GORIGE SRIVANI
GADDAM VAIBHAVI
JUUJARAPU VAMSI
BHUKYA BHUMIKA

SHAIK SAMEER
JERRIPOTHULA POOJA

CHAPALAMADUGU CHARAN KUMAR

JAKKULA SATYAVEDAM
ANKURI MOHAN

BORRA YOGESH
MANGALI SRILATHA
GANDU KAVITHA
SHIVARATRI VEERA BABU
ERROLA SHARADHA

A RAKESH

JAKKULA POOJA
BOGGULA VANI
KONAKATI SPANDANA
SANGALA ANJU SMITHA
GUGULOTH YASHWANTH
AVUDODDI SRINU
PALTHYA RAVI
KONTHALAPALLY ADITHYA
NANCHARI MAHESH BABU
LINGAMPELLI SANJAY
VEMULA KALYANI
GUGULOTHU AJAY
RAYIKANTI KIRTHANA
MEKALA SHASHIKALA
SHAIK KOUSER

BOLLAM NISHA
NANDYALA GANESH
BANOTH GANESH
CHILUVERU RANI
ATHIKAM YAMINI

MENDE SAIKIRAN

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Branch

Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electfronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electfronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electfronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electfronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electfronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering
Electrical & Electronics Engineering



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
8¢9

B200223 GANDHALA SANDHYARANI Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200504 ANGADI VIJAY Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200353 JANAGAMA ARUN KUMAR GOUD Male Electrical & Electfronics Engineering
B201037 DOUDE UDAYA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B201529 RAPOLU ARCHANA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200259 PASUNURI RAMYA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200229 CHITUKURI GANESH Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200916 SANIYA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200405 MOTHUKU RAMYA Female Electrical & Electfronics Engineering
B200221 RECHAVENI SRAVAN Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200186 THUMMA KALYANI Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200570 BANDI ABHIRAM Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200997 KOTHAPALLI SUNIL KUMAR Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B201585 NUKAM SAMIKSHA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B200225 GAJULA SUKUMAR Male Mechanical Engineering
B200429 AKULA DHANUNJAYA SIDDHARTHA Male Mechanical Engineering
B200536  VELPULA NITHIN KUMAR Male Mechanical Engineering
B200555 PEDDI BEERAIAH Male Mechanical Engineering
B201407 MURAVATH KRISHNA PRIYA Female Mechanical Engineering
B201323 MUSKU SANDEEP Male Mechanical Engineering
B201112 AMBALA SRIKANTH Male Mechanical Engineering
B200170 KASARLA AJAY Male Mechanical Engineering
B200583 PAMU MADHAVI Female Mechanical Engineering
B200786 DUSA RAMYA Female Mechanical Engineering
B200700 CHENURI RAHUL Male Mechanical Engineering
B201086 LANKADASARI SUNIL Male Mechanical Engineering
B201437 R RAKESH Male Mechanical Engineering
B200674 MANDAVA PAVAN KUMAR Male Mechanical Engineering
B192690 VIKRUTHI MAHESH Male Mechanical Engineering
B200516 AMGOTH RAVEENA Female Mechanical Engineering
B200562 RAJARAPU KARTHIK Male Mechanical Engineering
B201283 BAIRI NIRMALA Female Mechanical Engineering
B200631 GOLLENA VAMSHI Male Mechanical Engineering
B200008 NEDUNURI DILIP KUMAR Male Mechanical Engineering
B200236 SABAVATH PRAVEEN KUMAR Male Mechanical Engineering

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS

Carry multiple printed copies of your updated resume for Technical Rounds (Rounds 2
and 3).

Report to the venue by 9:45 AM to ensure a smooth check-in before the panel arrives
af 10:00 AM.

Shortlisted candidates for Rounds 3 and 4 will be informed separately with travel
guidance to the Hyderabad office.

Dress code: Formal attire is mandatory for all rounds.
Carry a valid college ID for verification purposes.

We wish you all the very best!

For queries, please contact the Training & Placement Cell.

Training & Placement Officer




