

RECRUITMENT DRIVE

SIEGER TECHNOLOGIES

Schedule Notice

Event Date: 23 February 2026 (Monday)

Dear Students,

We are pleased to inform you that Sieger Technologies will be conducting a Recruitment Drive on 23rd February 2026 at our campus. Please find the complete schedule and process details below.

SCHEDULE OF THE DAY

Time	Activity	Details
10:00 – 10:15 AM	Pre-Placement Talk (PPT)	Company overview & opportunity presentation (10–15 mins)
10:15 – 10:45 AM	Round 1: Written Test	Aptitude + Core Written Test — 25 Questions (30 mins)
To be announced	Round 2: Technical Interview 1	On-campus technical interview
Hyderabad Office	Round 3: Technical Interview 2	To be conducted at Sieger Technologies Office, Hyderabad
Hyderabad Office	Round 4: HR Round	To be conducted at Sieger Technologies Office, Hyderabad

HIRING PROCESS OVERVIEW

The recruitment process consists of 4 rounds in total. Rounds 1 and 2 will be held on campus, while Rounds 3 and 4 will be conducted at the Sieger Technologies office in Hyderabad.

Round	Type	Details
1	Aptitude + Core Written Test	25 questions — Held on campus
2	Technical Interview 1	Technical Interview — Held on campus. Carry your resume.
3	Technical Interview 2	Technical Interview — Held at Sieger Technologies, Hyderabad. Carry your resume.
4	HR Round	HR Interview — Held at Sieger Technologies, Hyderabad.

List of Students:

Sl.No	Id. No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Branch
1	B200483	KETHAVATH AKHILA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
2	B201506	V HASNIKA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
3	B200531	GONGALLA RAJKUMAR	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
4	B201272	CHIKATI THULASI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
5	B201339	BADETI EESHANI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
6	B191154	AKHILA VANGURI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
7	B200787	NUNEMUNTHALA RAVALI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
8	B200547	AMBOTH GOPAL NAYAK	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
9	B201183	KOTHA HARSHITHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
10	B200733	DURGAM NIKHITHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
11	B201156	DHARAVATH VASANTHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
12	B200902	G SAMEER	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
13	B200339	MIRALA LAXMIPRASANNA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
14	B200465	GANAPATHI SOWMYA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
15	B200970	THEETLA NIHAR	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
16	B200069	KANDARI NAVYA SRI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
17	B201262	MUNIGANTI SINDHU PRIYA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
18	B200901	SHAIK TANVEER	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
19	B200266	GORIGE SRIVANI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
20	B200332	GADDAM VAIBHAVI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
21	B200993	JIJJARAPU VAMSI	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
22	B201401	BHUKYA BHUMIKA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
23	B200904	SHAIK SAMEER	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
24	B201071	JERRIPOTHULA POOJA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
25	B201120	CHAPALAMADUGU CHARAN KUMAR	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
26	B201416	JAKKULA SATYAVEDAM	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
27	B200960	ANKURI MOHAN	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
28	B200147	BORRA YOGESH	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
29	B200351	MANGALI SRILATHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
30	B200883	GANDU KAVITHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
31	B200632	SHIVARATRI VEERA BABU	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
32	B201121	ERROLA SHARADHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
33	B200400	A RAKESH	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
34	B200401	JAKKULA POOJA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
35	B200446	BOGGULA VANI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
36	B200479	KONAKATI SPANDANA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
37	B201618	SANGALA ANJU SMITHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
38	B200108	GUGULOTH YASHWANTH	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
39	B200661	AVUDODDI SRINU	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
40	B201649	PALTHYA RAVI	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
41	B200131	KONTHALAPALLY ADITHYA	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
42	B200673	NANCHARI MAHESH BABU	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
43	B200655	LINGAMPELLI SANJAY	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
44	B200226	VEMULA KALYANI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
45	B201129	GUGULOTHU AJAY	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
46	B200042	RAYIKANTI KIRTHANA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
47	B201114	MEKALA SHASHIKALA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
48	b200407	SHAIK KOUSER	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
49	B200961	BOLLAM NISHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
50	B200581	NANDYALA GANESH	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
51	B201178	BANOTH GANESH	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
52	B200588	CHILUVERU RANI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
53	B201259	ATHIKAM YAMINI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
54	B201354	MENDE SAIKIRAN	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering

55	B200223	GANDHALA SANDHYARANI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
56	B200504	ANGADI VIJAY	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
57	B200353	JANAGAMA ARUN KUMAR GOUD	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
58	B201037	DOUDE UDAYA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
59	B201529	RAPOLU ARCHANA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
60	B200259	PASUNURI RAMYA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
61	B200229	CHITUKURI GANESH	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
62	B200916	SANIYA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
63	B200405	MOTHUKU RAMYA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
64	B200221	REHAVENI SRAVAN	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
65	B200186	THUMMA KALYANI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
66	B200570	BANDI ABHIRAM	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
67	B200997	KOTHAPALLI SUNIL KUMAR	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
68	B201585	NUKAM SAMIKSHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
69	B200225	GAJULA SUKUMAR	Male	Mechanical Engineering
70	B200429	AKULA DHANUNJAYA SIDDHARTHA	Male	Mechanical Engineering
71	B200536	VELPULA NITHIN KUMAR	Male	Mechanical Engineering
72	B200555	PEDDI BEERAJAH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
73	B201407	MURAVATH KRISHNA PRIYA	Female	Mechanical Engineering
74	B201323	MUSKU SANDEEP	Male	Mechanical Engineering
75	B201112	AMBALA SRIKANTH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
76	B200170	KASARLA AJAY	Male	Mechanical Engineering
77	B200583	PAMU MADHAVI	Female	Mechanical Engineering
78	B200786	DUSA RAMYA	Female	Mechanical Engineering
79	B200700	CHENURI RAHUL	Male	Mechanical Engineering
80	B201086	LANKADASARI SUNIL	Male	Mechanical Engineering
81	B201437	R RAKESH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
82	B200674	MANDAVA PAVAN KUMAR	Male	Mechanical Engineering
83	B192690	VIKRUTHI MAHESH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
84	B200516	AMGOTH RAVEENA	Female	Mechanical Engineering
85	B200562	RAJARAPU KARTHIK	Male	Mechanical Engineering
86	B201283	BAIRI NIRMALA	Female	Mechanical Engineering
87	B200631	GOLLENA VAMSHI	Male	Mechanical Engineering
88	B200008	NEDUNURI DILIP KUMAR	Male	Mechanical Engineering
89	B200236	SABAVATH PRAVEEN KUMAR	Male	Mechanical Engineering

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS

1. Carry multiple printed copies of your updated resume for Technical Rounds (Rounds 2 and 3).
2. Report to the venue by 9:45 AM to ensure a smooth check-in before the panel arrives at 10:00 AM.
3. Shortlisted candidates for Rounds 3 and 4 will be informed separately with travel guidance to the Hyderabad office.
4. Dress code: Formal attire is mandatory for all rounds.
5. Carry a valid college ID for verification purposes.

We wish you all the very best!

For queries, please contact the Training & Placement Cell.

Training & Placement Officer